
 
 

* This is the weekly equivalent price if you divided the total amount payable by the length of the lease. The 
actual amount you pay in each instalment will vary depending on your payment plan 

 

** A limited number of bedrooms are equipped with small double bed (4 foot/1.22 metres)  

 

† The bedrooms at Garthdee Round & Square Towers have an ensuite shower & sink with communal toilets 

 

UNIVERSITY ACCOMMODATION PRICES FOR SESSION 2023/2024 (SEMESTER 2) 
 

**A reduction of 7.5% on the total price is available to any student who pays their 
accommodation fees in advance for the full lease period **  

(This offer is available to those students who are paying the full price as outlined below and does 
not apply to those who are already receiving a discounted rate) 

 
 

 
Accommodation 

 
Lease  
Length 

Total Price Equivalent 
Weekly Price * 

Lease Dates 

 
Woolmanhill   
Single standard room  
Single standard room (double bed) **  
Single ensuite room 

 
 
21 Weeks 

 
 
£2,121.21 
£2,310.84 
£3,003.21 

 
 
£101.01 
£110.04 
£143.01 

 
 
13/01/24 – 08/06/24 

 
Garthdee Towers † 
Single ensuite room Round Tower  
 
Single ensuite room Square Tower 

 
 
21 Weeks 

 
 
£2,751.84 
 
£2,751.84 

 
 
£131.04 
 
£131.04 

 
 
13/01/24 – 08/06/24 

 
Crathie Student Village 
Single ensuite room 

 
21 Weeks 
31 Weeks 

 
£3,675 
£5,084.31 

 
£175 
£164.01 

 
13/01/24 – 08/06/24 
13/01/24 – 17/08/24 

 
Ramsay Development 
For postgraduate and mature 
students. 
 
Single ensuite room 

 
 
 
 
21 Weeks 
31 Weeks 

 
 
 
 
£3,675 
£5,084.31 

 
 
 
 
£175 
£164.01 

 
 
 
 
13/01/24 – 08/06/24 
13/01/24 – 17/08/24 

 
 
 
 
All University accommodation is self-catered. The rent prices are fully inclusive of Wi-Fi and internet 
access, utilities (electricity, heating and hot water), personal contents insurance and weekly cleaning of 
communal areas. 
 
University accommodation is fully furnished with lounge and bedroom furniture, kettle, toaster, 
microwave, oven, fridge and freezer and a TV are provided in the communal lounge of all accommodation. 
Communal laundry facilities are available at Garthdee Towers, Crathie Student Village and Woolmanhill. 
Flats at Ramsay Development have their own washer/dryer. 
 
 


