

UNIVERSITY ACCOMMODATION PRICES FOR SESSION 2023/2024 (SEMESTER 2)

**A reduction of 7.5% on the total price is available to any student who pays their accommodation fees in advance for the full lease period **

(This offer is available to those students who are paying the full price as outlined below and does not apply to those who are already receiving a discounted rate)

Accommodation	Lease	Total Price	Equivalent	Lease Dates
	Length		Weekly Price *	
Woolmanhill				
Single standard room	21 Weeks	£2,121.21	£101.01	13/01/24 – 08/06/24
Single standard room (double bed) **		£2,310.84	£110.04	
Single ensuite room		£3,003.21	£143.01	
Garthdee Towers †				
Single ensuite room Round Tower	21 Weeks	£2,751.84	£131.04	13/01/24 – 08/06/24
Single ensuite room Square Tower		£2,751.84	£131.04	
Crathie Student Village	21 Weeks	£3,675	£175	13/01/24 – 08/06/24
Single ensuite room	31 Weeks	£5,084.31	£164.01	13/01/24 – 17/08/24
Ramsay Development				
For postgraduate and mature				
students.				
	21 Weeks	£3,675	£175	13/01/24 – 08/06/24
Single ensuite room	31 Weeks	£5,084.31	£164.01	13/01/24 – 17/08/24

All University accommodation is self-catered. The rent prices are fully inclusive of Wi-Fi and internet access, utilities (electricity, heating and hot water), personal contents insurance and weekly cleaning of communal areas.

University accommodation is fully furnished with lounge and bedroom furniture, kettle, toaster, microwave, oven, fridge and freezer and a TV are provided in the communal lounge of all accommodation. Communal laundry facilities are available at Garthdee Towers, Crathie Student Village and Woolmanhill. Flats at Ramsay Development have their own washer/dryer.

- * This is the weekly equivalent price if you divided the total amount payable by the length of the lease. The actual amount you pay in each instalment will vary depending on your payment plan
- ** A limited number of bedrooms are equipped with small double bed (4 foot/1.22 metres)
- † The bedrooms at Garthdee Round & Square Towers have an ensuite shower & sink with communal toilets